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Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit
ENGOL135 English —lI 2
ClvoL222 Environmental Studies — Il (Self Study) 2
MATOL120 Inferential Discrete Mathematics 4
COMOL115 Management Accounting 4
ECSOL104 Digital Logic Circuits & Microprocessors 4
CAPOL105 Programming in C++ 4

Total 20



BCA - Class Schedule

Module 1 ENGOL135 |[ENGLISHII 07-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0o 7:15Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026)
Module 1 CAPOL105 PROGRAMMING IN C++ 14-03-2026 | Saturday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 22-03-2026| 29-03-2026
Module 1 MATOL120 INFERENTIAL DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 14-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0o 7:15Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026)
Module 1 ECSOL104 DIGITAL LOGIC CIRCUITS & MICROPROCESSORS 20-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026)
Modulel] COMOL115 |MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 21-03-2026 | Saturday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 22-03-2026| 29-03-2026
Module 2 ENGOL135 |ENGLISHII 04-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026| 26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL105 PROGRAMMING IN C++ 11-04-2026 | Saturday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 19-04-2026| 26-04-2026)
Module 2 MATOL120 INFERENTIAL DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 11-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 19-04-2026| 26-04-2026)
Module 2 ECSOL104 DIGITAL LOGIC CIRCUITS & MICROPROCESSORS 17-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 19-04-2026| 26-04-2026
Module2] COMOL115 |MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 18-04-2026 | Saturday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 19-04-2026| 26-04-2026)
Module 3 CAPOL105 PROGRAMMING IN C++ 09-05-2026 | Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 17-05-2026| 24-05-2026
Module 3 MATOL120 INFERENTIAL DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 09-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 17-05-2026| 24-05-2026
Module 3 ECSOL104 DIGITAL LOGIC CIRCUITS & MICROPROCESSORS 15-05-2026 Friday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 17-05-2026| 24-05-2026)
Module3] COMOL115 |MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 16-05-2026 | Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
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